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Dutch Apple Caramel Cheesecake

"y Amount/Serving % Daily vatue* Amount/sefving % Daily Vaiue*
N Utrl t I 0 n Total Fat 47g 73% Sodium 340mg 14%
F acts Saturated Fat 23g 113% Total Carbohydrate 85g 28%
Dietary Fiber 11%
Serving Size 1 slice (240g) __1Fans Fat2g ryFiber3g 1%
Servings Per Container 12 Cholesterol 165mg 55%  Sugars 64g B
Calories 790 - Protein 11g
Calortes from Fat 430 : Vitamin A 30% « Vitamin C 4% Calcium 10% « Iron 15%

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers [Xanthan, Carob Bean, and/or Guar
Gums]), Apples, Sugar, Sour Cream (Cultured Mitk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Gelatin), Caramel (Sugar, Invert Sugar, Cream
[Cream, Carrageenan, Polysorbate 60]), Eggs, Pecan Pralines (Sugar, Pecans, Butter, Corn Syrup, Salt, Vanilla, Natural
Flavors), Wheat Flour (Wheat Fiour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Enzymes), Graham and Vanilla Crumb (Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour

Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Graham Flour, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oils, Dextrose, Whey, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Molasses, Salt, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Baking Soda), Brown Sugar, Margarine (Partially
Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Whey, Soy Lecithin, Citric Acid [Preservative], Beta Carotene

[Color], Vitamin A Palmitate, Natural Flavor), Butter, Water, Walnuts, Modified Corn Starch, Cinnamon, Vanillin - an Artificial
Flavor, Salt. CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, PECANS, WHEAT, SOY AND WALNUTS.

ALLERGY WARNING: This product is processed in a plant that manufactures products with peanuts and tree nuts.




